STAND AANGEWEZEN NATOUR AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST

8 VD 10 VLUCHTEN TELLEN

PC LIDNUMMER
1 2201.0054
2 2234.0001
3 2201.0018
4 2234.0034
5 2259.0239
6 2259.9505
7 2201.9006
8 2234.0023
9 2212.1333

10 2212.1538

11 2234.0102

12 2234.0012

13 2212.0842

14 2201.9001

15 2234.0323

16 2212.0231

17 2212.0958

18 2212.9001

19 2201.0002

20 2259.0013

21 2201.0021

22 2201.0058

23 2201.0052

24 2201.0019

25 2259.1439

26 2234.0064

27 2201.0022

28 2212.1392

29 2212.0005

30 2201.0020

31 2201.0029

32 2259.2212

33 2201.0056

34 2212.1431

NAAM

Vissers
Gerrits
Benders
Baggermans

. Timmermans

De Jong-Santbergen
Comb. de Ruijter
H. Hoeks

J.C. Moleman
Tadek Chutkowski

M. Wartenbergh

AHAM. van DIJK

F. Soors
Kimmenade-Verbakel
J. van Kemenade

P. van Hunsel

H. Teeuwen
Water-Dekkers-Linden
Schepers

de Turck

.T.J. Rooijakkers
.M.G. Adriaans
.A. van Bommel
Romonesco

ac schijvens
Bartels

van Stiphout
van Heugten
Kuijpers
.T.M. van Hoof
W. van Dijk

Ria de Lepper

W. van de Heuvel
H.J. Bax
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5108.
4256.
4227.
3531.
3490.
3275.
3013.
2915.
2403.

1961.
1864.
1562.
1252.
1172.
1089.
1000.
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908.

823.
810.
766.
675.
485.
399.
258.
233.
209.
150.
126.

80.
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18.
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900
250
750
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700
300
650
300
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200
150
550
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350
550
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650
150
300
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200
500
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945.
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710.
700.
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155.
105.
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25.
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115.
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149.
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810.
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258.

126.

63.
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X30

433.
720.

514.
455.
860.
801.

911.

66.
801.

73.
213.

198.

264.

STAND ONAANGEWEZEN NATOUR AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
8 VD 10 VLUCHTEN TELLEN

PC LIDNUMMER
1 2201.0054
2 2201.0018
3 2234.0034
4 2201.9006
5 2259.9505
6 2212.1333
7 2212.1538
8 2234.0001
9 2259.0239

10 2234.0012

11 2234.0323

12 2212.0842

13 2234.0023

14 2212.0231

15 2234.0102

16 2201.0021

17 2212.0958

18 2201.9001

19 2212.9001

20 2259.0013

21 2201.0019

22 2201.0002

23 2201.0058

24 2201.0020

25 2259.1439

26 2201.0052

27 2212.1431

28 2201.0056

29 2234.0064

30 2259.2212

31 2212.1392

32 2212.0005

33 2201.0022

34 2234.1639

35 2212.1261

36 2201.0029

37 2204.1006
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W. Vissers

M. Benders

B. Baggermans
Comb. de Ruijter
De Jong-Santbergen
J.C. Moleman
Tadek Chutkowski
T. Gerrits

E. Timmermans
AHAM. van DIJK

J. van Kemenade

F. Soors

H. Hoeks

P. van Hunsel

M. Wartenbergh
W.T.J. Rooijakkers
H. Teeuwen
Kimmenade-Verbakel
Water-Dekkers-Linden
J. de Turck

J. Romonesco

H. Schepers

J.M.G. Adriaans
R.T.M. van Hoof
Jac schijvens

P.A. van Bommel
H.J. Bax

W. van de Heuvel
H. Bartels

Ria de Lepper

G. van Heugten

J. Kuijpers

H. van Stiphout

F. J. W. Volbeda
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W. van Dijk
F.J.W.M. Frank Coole
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384.6 -
320.5 500.0
884.7 666.7
551.3 -
859.0 104.2
487.2 125.0

76.9 -
153. -

N36 N37
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326.9 200.0
211.6 140.6
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19.2 -

38.5 -

- 46.9
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STAND NATOUR AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
8 VD 10 VLUCHTEN TELLEN

PC LIDNUMMER
1 2201.0054
2 2201.0018
3 2234.0034
4 2259.9505
5 2201.9006
6 2212.1538
7 2212.1333
8 2234.0001
9 2259.0239

10 2234.0012

11 2212.0842

12 2234.0323

13 2234.0102

14 2234.0023

15 2212.0231

16 2212.0958

17 2201.0021

18 2212.9001

19 2201.9001

20 2259.0013

21 2201.0020

22 2201.0056

23 2201.0019

24 2259.1439

25 2201.0002

26 2212.1431

27 2201.0058

28 2201.0052

29 2234.0064

30 2212.1261

31 2259.2212

32 2201.0022

33 2212.1392

34 2212.0005

35 2234.1639

36 2201.0029

37 2204.1006
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NAAM

W. Vissers

M. Benders

B. Baggermans

De Jong-Santbergen
Comb. de Ruijter
Tadek Chutkowski
J.C. Moleman

T. Gerrits

E. Timmermans
AHAM. van DIJK

Soors

van Kemenade
Wartenbergh

Hoeks

van Hunsel

. Teeuwen

.T.J. Rooijakkers
Water-Dekkers-Linden
Kimmenade-Verbakel
J. de Turck

R.T.M. van Hoof
W. van de Heuvel
J. Romonesco
Jac schijvens
H. Schepers
.J. Bax
.M.G. Adriaans
.A. van Bommel
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Polman
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H. van Stiphout
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STAND DUIFKAMPIOENEN NATOUR AFD. 3 EINDHOVEN OOST
8 VD 10 VLUCHTEN TELLEN

PC RINGNR
1 2-4017715
2 2-4017764
3 4-8526397
4 2-8575910
5 2-8575905
6 3-4024852
7 2-4017713
8 4-4037540
9 3-4024884
10 2-8582910

11 2-4017712
12 2-4017834

13 2-4017802
14 4-8515095
15 2-8582925
16 4-8608815
17 9-1049875
18  4-8521970
19 2-8575908
20 3-9424827
21 3-9424835
22 4-8526377
23 2-4017741
24 4-8532964
25 3-9439226
26 1-1323370
27 2-8575904
28 3-9426475
29 4-8526365
30 2-8592092
31 4-8522088
32 4-8608814
33 4-8608907
34 4-8608852
35 4-4037190
36 4-4037537
37 4-8608850
38 4-8608851
39 4-7010473
40 4-4034612

41 4-8521416
42 4-8526314

43 4-8532957
44 4-8526037
45 4-8522082
46 1-1328557

47 4-8532951
48 1-1333057

49 3-4025006
50 3-9438327
51 4-8526364
52 2-8682848
53 4-8521856
54 2-8583145
55 4-8608906
56 4-8608824
57 4-8522081
58 1-1321912
59 3-9438367
60 4-8608915

61 4-8608849
62 4-8521703

63 4-8521409
64 4-8608844
65 4-8608924
66 4-7010484

67 4-8608910
68 2-8578690
3-9426661
4-8532938

71 3-4024886
72 2-4017818

73 2-4018707
74 2-8586217
75 1-1333062
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. Timmermans
J.C. Moleman

M. Benders

Tadek Chutkowski
B. Baggermans

E. Timmermans
J.C. Moleman

M. Benders

Comb. de Ruijter
M. Benders

Comb. de Ruijter
W. Vissers

M. Benders

M. Benders

Comb. de Ruijter
Tadek Chutkowski

Tadek Chutkowski
B. Baggermans

De Jong-Santbergen

AHAM. van DIJK
J.C. Moleman
J. van Kemenade

De Jong-Santbergen

B. Baggermans
AHAM. van DIJK

De Jong-Santbergen

B. Baggermans
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